

## FAAIF to Produce Investor Visa Forum in Dubai, UAE

The Investor Visa Forum will take place in Dubai, UAE at the Novotel Hotel Deira City Centre on October 17-18, 2015.

DUBAI, DUBAI, UAE, April 21, 2015
/EINPresswire.com/ -- FAAIF CEO, Camille Paldi,
recognizing the high demand for investor visa and
citizenship through investment services in Dubai and
the UAE plans to produce the Investor Visa Forum in
Dubai, UAE on October 17-18, 2015. Secure your
dual passport now! The Forum will provide
residents of the UAE, GCC, and surrounding
countries with the opportunity to hear from the
leading Immigration Lawyers, Property Developers,
and Investor Visa professionals from Cyprus, Malta,
Greece, Portugal, the USA, and Australia. Camille
Paldi will also give a brief overview of Islamic finance
and discuss the possibilities regarding Shari'ah
Compliant Investor Visa Schemes.

This is a one-time opportunity to deal directly faceto-face with high-profile and big name professionals in the Global Citizenship Business. FAAIF has



secured the participation of highly sought after professionals whom are flying into Dubai from around the world specifically to showcase their services and explain the Investor Visa and Citizenship through Investment schemes in each of their respective countries and jurisdictions at the Investment Visa Forum. Book your place today!



This is a one-time opportunity to deal directly face-to-face with high-profile and big name professionals in the Global Citizenship Business.

Camille Silla Paldi

Passports through investment enables visa free travel and the option to move to another country as a citizen with property in the future. Explore Investor Visa and Passport/Citizenship through Investment Schemes in Portugal, Spain, Cyprus, Greece, Malta, the USA, Australia, St. Kitts/Nevis, and Antigua and Barbuda and help secure the future of your business and livelihood in the UAE and abroad while simultaneously obtaining dual citizenship in another country. Hotel package is available. Contact Camille Paldi at

camille@faaif.com to register interest.

FAAIF Limited is a legal and management consultancy firm servicing clients in the legal, Islamic banking, finance, takaful, and the halal industry. FAAIF Events is an events production and

management company <a href="http://www.faaif.com">http://www.faaif.com</a>.

Camille Paldi FAAIF +971569500562 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.